## A RESOLUTION MAKING BOARD OF ALDERMEN COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS Resolution No. 62/2009-10

## BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BOARD OF ALDERMEN OF THE TOWN OF CARRBORO:

Section 1. The following committee assignments are hereby made:

Committee	Member(s) Assigned
BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT LIAISON	
PLANNING BOARD LIAISON	
APPEARANCE COMMISSION/NPDC LIAISON	
TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY BOARD LIAISON	
RECREATION & PARK COMMISSION LIAISON	
HUMAN SERVICES COMMISSION LIAISON	
ECONOMIC SUSTAINABILITY COMMISSION LIAISON	
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY BOARD LIAISON	
ARTS COMMITTEE LIAISON	
GREENWAYS COMMISSION	
Triangle J COG	
ORANGE COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	
COMMISSION	
TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE (TAC)	
DELEGATE	
ALTERNATE	
ANIMAL CONTROL BOARD OF APPEALS	
Member	
ALTERNATE	
INTERGOVERNMENTAL PARKS WORK GROUP	
MEMBER	
MEMBER	
COMMUNITY HOME TRUST	
ORANGE COUNTY SCHOOLS AND LAND USE COUNCIL	
HOME Program Review Committee	
TRANSIT PARTNERS GROUP	
SIDEWALK REVIEW COMMITTEE	
Orange County Library Services Task Force	
AIR QUALITY ADVISORY GROUP	
COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	
LEADERSHIP ADVISORY COMMITTEE FOR CAROLINA	
North	
ROGERS ROAD SMALL AREA PLAN COMMITTEE	

IFC Men's Residential Facility W.G.	
ORANGE COUNTY LIBRARY SERVICES T.F.	
10-YEAR PLAN TO END CHRONIC HOMELESSNESS	
EXECUTIVE STEERING COMMITTEE	
ROGERS ROAD COMMUNITY ENHANCEMENT AND	
MONITORING T.F.	
LOCAL LIVING ECONOMY T.F.	
ROGERS ROAD WORK GROUP	

Section 2. This resolution shall become effective upon adoption.